
SECTION II TM 55-2210-224-24P

Figure 61. Alternator, Speed-Sensing.



SECTION II TM 55-2210-224-24P

GROUP 10 BRAKE SYSTEM, AIR

FIG. 61 ALTERNATOR, SPEED-SENSING

1 96906 MS90725 SCREW, CAP, 3/8 4
2 96906 MS35338-46 WASHER, LOCK, 3/8 4
3 96906 MS27183-14 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8 4
4 80971 41C650554P2 COVER 1
5 80971 41B550608P1 GASKET 1
6 80971 41B550612G1 TERMINAL BOX 1
7 06865 1222 NUT, CONDUIT, 1/2 2
8 LEAD, ELECTRICAL, MADE FROM 14 AWG, 2

P/N 849176 (72915), TERMINAL, 14-16 AWG,
STUD #10, REF DES, AA-, AA+

9 80971 6725130P7 SCREWS, HEX-HEAD 7
10 80971 N405P43B13 WASHER, LOCK 7
11 80971 N402P13B13 WASHER, FLAT 7
12 24446 17MM24AF1 ALTERNATOR, SPEED-SENSING 1
13 80971 8817294P1 GASKET 1
14 80971 341B769P1 COVER 1
15 80971 501A206P2 GASKET 1
16 80971 498A361P18 SCREW, LOCKING 1
17 80971 4715309P1 WASHER, FLAT 1
18 80971 41C662429P2 ROTOR 1
19 80971 N170P16008B13 SCREW 1
20 80971 N405P39B13 WASHER, LOCK 1
21 80971 N402P9B13 WASHER, FLAT 1
22 80971 498A989P1 SPRING, CLIPS 1
23 80971 41D756640G1 STATOR 1
24 80971 PIN, ROLL 1
25 80971 41A232196P1 YOKE, DRIVE 1
26 51225 PINS, DRIVE YOKE 2
27 80971 498A361P15 SCREWS 4
28 80971 312V166P1 RING, RETAINING 1
29 80971 501A207P2 SHAFT AND BEARING ASSY 1
30 80971 41A255521P1 SEAL, OIL 1
31 80971 N509P1914 PIN 1

END OF FIG.URE

(5)

QTY

(4)

DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE

(2)

FSCM

(3)
PART

NUMBER

(1)
ITEM
NO.

61-1


